
I.D.:	94103452

Cablu	retea	fibra	optica	cu	lungime	5	m	si	conectori	SC/APC-
SC/UPC,	Lanberg	Z43071,	SM,	SIMPLEX	3.0M

Data
publicarii

29.02.24 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

75,00	RON	-	75,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	retea	fibra	optica	cu	lungime	5	m	si	conectori	SC/APC-SC/UPC,	Lanberg	Z43071,	SM,
SIMPLEX	3.0MM	G657A1	LSZH,	galben


